
WINTER SEASON 2018/19

ESF VAL THORENS HIGH/LOW SEASON DATES 2018/19
These are the dates counted as high season and low season by the ESF – this affects the prices of 
private lessons. 

Dates High/low season

Sat 17th Nov 2018 – Fri 21st Dec 2018 Low season

Sat 22nd Dec 2018 – Fri 11th Jan 2019 High season

Sat 12th Jan 2019 – Fri 8th Feb 2019 Low season

Sat 9th Feb 2019 – Fri 8th Mar 2019 High season

Sat 9th Mar 2019 – Fri 5th April 2019 Low season

Sat 6th April 2019 – Fri 26th April 2019 High season

Sat 27th April 2019 – Sun 5th May 2019 Low season

These are the private lesson prices per hour for 2018/19 (for the lesson, not per person).

Total lesson No. of Low season Low season High season High season

 time booked people Am Pm Am Pm

Less than 9h 1-4 €62 €52 €74 €59

Less than 9h 5-8 €75 €65 €93 €70

9h or more 1-4 €60 €48 €74 €54

9h or more 5-8 €73 €61 €93 €66

Low season: the price for a full day (engagement) is €385 for 1-4 people, or €437 for 5-8 people.
High season: the price for a full day (engagement) is €410 for 1-4 people, or €470 for 5-8 people.

Note 1: Generally the shortest time for a private lesson is 1 ½ h
Note 2: The 9h or more price applies when you book 9h or more of private lessons in total during a 
given week. 


